
S. No Name Enrolment No

Dr.  Surendra 

Kumar 

Chourasiya

Prof. Abhilash 

Sonkar

Dr. Manish 

Kumar Sagar

Dr. Jyoti 

Vimal

Prof. Kuldeep 

Kumar 

Swarankar

Dr. Gavendra 

Norkey

1 AABHAS TIWARI BTME25O1001 21 21 16 20 19 18

2 ABHAY SHARMA BTME25O1002 8 0 10 15 11 16

3 ABHAY SINGH RAJAWAT BTME25O1003 18 11 10 21 19 21

4 ABHINAV DIXIT BTME25O1004 21 11 18 23 13 17

5 ABHISHEK DHAKAR BTME25O1005 8 1 8 Absent 8 12

6 ABHISHEK RATHORE BTME25O1006 15 6 1 6 4 Detained

7 ABHISHEK RATHORE BTME25O1007 10 7 7 14 10 13

8 ABHISHEK SEN BTME25O1008 17 5 8 18 8 7

9 ABHISHEK SHARMA BTME25O1009 13 4 12 20 15 17

10 ADITYA PUROHIT BTME25O1010 15 18 12 23 15 17

11 AJAY RATHORE BTME25O1011 11 7 15 18 14 17

12 ANKIT SHARMA BTME25O1012 25 17 18 20 20 17

13 ANKUSH SINGH BTME25O1013 7 11.5 8 9 ABSENT ABSENT

14 ANUBHAV SINGH PAWAIYABTME25O1014 12 4 10 16 17 16

15 ANUP TYAGI BTME25O1015 12 0 4 11 7 11

16 ARAYANT SINGH BAGHEL BTME25O1016 18 21 18 21 14 18

17 ARCHISHMAN SINGH BHADORIABTME25O1017 19 14 21 16 15 17
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18 AYUSH TIWARI BTME25O1018 23 12 16 22 23 20

19 BALRAJ SINGH BHATI BTME25O1019 6 2 10 10 6 18

20 CHINMAY JAPE BTME25O1020 20 11 13 18 18 19

21 DAKSH TIKERYA BTME25O1021 17 9 16 21 14 Detained

22 DIVYA BAIS BTME25O1022 9 5 3 21 2 15

23 DIVYANSH JAIN BTME25O1023 11 13 15 23 23 17

24 DIVYANSHI SURI BTME25O1024 21 23.5 12 DETAINED 19 21

25 EKLAVYA SHARMA BTME25O1025 9 4 10 11 9 20

26 GAURAV SHUKLA BTME25O1026 20 14 17 21 19 18

27 GEETANJALI PRAJAPATI BTME25O1027 17 10 14 16 15 13

28 GYANENDRA KUMAR KOONGARBTME25O1028 15 6 14 22 16 22

29 HARSH SHARMA BTME25O1029 21 8 14 18 19 18

30 HARSHALI MANJHI BTME25O1030 Detained Detained Detained DETAINED Detained ABSENT

31 HARSHIT SHAH BTME25O1031 12 9 17 19 14 16

32 HARSHIT TIWARI BTME25O1032 20 8 16 20 17 15

33 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH PANWARBTME25O1033 12 13 15 20 14 19

34 ISHAN SHARMA BTME25O1034 22 2 12 15 18 17

35 JANAKI YADAV BTME25O1035 15 2 10 13 20 19

36 JATIN TYAGI BTME25O1036 3 12 5 11 4 Detained

37 LAKSHYA JAIN BTME25O1037 10 8 4 7 5 Detained

38 LALIT TIWARI BTME25O1038 12 8 11 19 13 17

39 MOHIT GAUTAM BTME25O1039 14 Detained Detained DETAINED ABSENT Detained

40 NAGENDRA SINGH BHADORIYABTME25O1040 13 6 4 16 5 16

41 NARENDRA BHARTI BTME25O1041 7 2 8 12 13 15

42 NIKUNJ SHRIVASTAVA BTME25O1042 7 6 10 14 7 11

43 PAWAN SINGH TOMAR BTME25O1043 14 12 18 19 19 Detained

44 PRANAV PARASHAR BTME25O1044 21 1 15 17 16 18

45 PRANKUR MAVAI BTME25O1045 5 7 2 12 8 11

46 PRINCE BHARTI AHIRWARBTME25O1046 8 1 1 13 7 12

47 RAHUL AHIRWAR BTME25O1047 12 3 13 23 12 19

48 RIDDHIMA KHARE BTME25O1048 Detained Detained Absent Absent ABSENT ABSENT

49 ROHAN PRATAP SINGH TOMARBTME25O1049 22 23.5 23 24 22 22

50 RUDRA SHARMA BTME25O1050 3 0 3 4 3 18



51 SANSKAR TYAGI BTME25O1051 18 23 17 21 21 17

52 SARTHAK PARMAR BTME25O1052 8 11 14 18 12 17

53 SATVIK PHALSWAL BTME25O1053 19 9 16 19 19 17

54 SATYA HARSH THAKUR BTME25O1054 17 4 11 15 13 17

55 SATYABHAN SINGH RATHOREBTME25O1055 7 13 Detained 21 12 16

56 SHALINI SHARMA BTME25O1056 11 1 5 DETAINED 14 15

57 SHIV RAMNANI BTME25O1057 7 7 Detained 22 14 16

58 SHIVANSH SINGH THAKURBTME25O1058 19 8 9 15 16 18

59 SHRIDHAR VYAS BTME25O1059 24.5 21 16 24 17 19

60 SUHANI SHIVHARE BTME25O1060 5 5 13 17 10 14

61 TAUSIF KHAN BTME25O1061 4 1 8 7 7 17

62 UNNATI CHAUBEY BTME25O1062 16 13 7 16 9 15

63 VANI JAIN BTME25O1063 13 11 6 17 12 21

64 VIKESH SINGH BTME25O1064 18 8 13 17 20 16

65 VISHAL SINGH RATHORE BTME25O1065 5 1 4 5 6 17

66 YASHWANT KURMI BTME25O1066 16 4 12 24 15 18

Total Absent 0 0 1 2 3 3

2 3 4 4 1 6

64 63 61 60 62 57

Sharad Agrawal

Class Coordinator

B.Tech First Year, MED

Total Detained

                      Total Eligible



S. No Name Enrolment No

Dr. Surendra 

Kumar 

Chourasiya

Prof. Abhilash 

Sonkar

Dr. Manish 

Kumar Sagar Dr. Jyoti Vimal

Prof. Kuldeep 

Kumar 

Swarankar

Dr. Gavendra 

Norkey

1 AABHAS TIWARI BTME25O1001 8 8 8 6 4 3

2 ABHAY SHARMA BTME25O1002 2 2 1 Absent 2 3

3 ABHAY SINGH RAJAWATBTME25O1003 8 7 5 8 6 7

4 ABHINAV DIXIT BTME25O1004 6 5 6 8 4 5

5 ABHISHEK DHAKAR BTME25O1005 4 1 3 3 4 4

6 ABHISHEK RATHORE BTME25O1006 3 3 4 5 5 Detained

7 ABHISHEK RATHORE BTME25O1007 4 3 2 4 0 5

8 ABHISHEK SEN BTME25O1008 6 6 Absent 3 1 5

9 ABHISHEK SHARMA BTME25O1009 6 5 1 6 3 3

10 ADITYA PUROHIT BTME25O1010 7 6 5 5 2 ABSENT

11 AJAY RATHORE BTME25O1011 6 6 4 3 6 5

12 ANKIT SHARMA BTME25O1012 8 9 6 4 6 6

13 ANKUSH SINGH BTME25O1013 9 3 6 3 0 3

14 ANUBHAV SINGH PAWAIYABTME25O1014 3 5 4 Absent 3 3

15 ANUP TYAGI BTME25O1015 5 2 2 4 5 4

16 ARAYANT SINGH BAGHELBTME25O1016 8 7 7 8 4 3

17 ARCHISHMAN SINGH BHADORIABTME25O1017 6 5 4 3 7 6
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18 AYUSH TIWARI BTME25O1018 5 9 7 8 7 8

19 BALRAJ SINGH BHATI BTME25O1019 9 7 7 Absent 4 6

20 CHINMAY JAPE BTME25O1020 6 5 4 6 7 6

21 DAKSH TIKERYA BTME25O1021 9 8 7 8 9 Detained

22 DIVYA BAIS BTME25O1022 10 5 7 8 8 3

23 DIVYANSH JAIN BTME25O1023 8 6 5 7 8 3

24 DIVYANSHI SURI BTME25O1024 3 6 7 7 6 4

25 EKLAVYA SHARMA BTME25O1025 1 2 3 2 5 3

26 GAURAV SHUKLA BTME25O1026 8 6 5 5 6 5

27 GEETANJALI PRAJAPATIBTME25O1027 8 7 2 8 8 4

28 GYANENDRA KUMAR KOONGARBTME25O1028 4 2 4 2 1 4

29 HARSH SHARMA BTME25O1029 8 5 3 4 5 3

30 HARSHALI MANJHI BTME25O1030 Detained - Absent Absent 0 ABSENT

31 HARSHIT SHAH BTME25O1031 8 7 4 5 6 5

32 HARSHIT TIWARI BTME25O1032 4 5 4 5 6 7

33 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH PANWARBTME25O1033 6 5 5 7 2 7

34 ISHAN SHARMA BTME25O1034 3 6 1 7 3 4

35 JANAKI YADAV BTME25O1035 6 6 5 4 1 5

36 JATIN TYAGI BTME25O1036 3 2 1 4 3 Detained

37 LAKSHYA JAIN BTME25O1037 6 2 1 7 3 Detained

38 LALIT TIWARI BTME25O1038 A - 0 Absent 0 ABSENT

39 MOHIT GAUTAM BTME25O1039 A - Absent Absent 0 Detained

40 NAGENDRA SINGH BHADORIYABTME25O1040 1 2 0 Absent 3 3

41 NARENDRA BHARTI BTME25O1041 4 3 1 2 3 3

42 NIKUNJ SHRIVASTAVA BTME25O1042 6 2 3 2 4 5

43 PAWAN SINGH TOMAR BTME25O1043 6 7 6 8 6 Detained

44 PRANAV PARASHAR BTME25O1044 7 5 6 5 6 7

45 PRANKUR MAVAI BTME25O1045 5 4 0 2 0 6

46 PRINCE BHARTI AHIRWARBTME25O1046 3 - 8 6 2 5

47 RAHUL AHIRWAR BTME25O1047 6 4 5 4 3 5

48 RIDDHIMA KHARE BTME25O1048 Detained - Absent Absent 0 ABSENT



49 ROHAN PRATAP SINGH TOMARBTME25O1049 7 7 5 8 8 7

50 RUDRA SHARMA BTME25O1050 3 2 4 4 3 5

51 SANSKAR TYAGI BTME25O1051 6 9 7 7 7 7

52 SARTHAK PARMAR BTME25O1052 4 4 2 4 6 4

53 SATVIK PHALSWAL BTME25O1053 8 7 5 8 5 5

54 SATYA HARSH THAKUR BTME25O1054 5 6 4 8 5 5

55 SATYABHAN SINGH RATHOREBTME25O1055 5 7 3 2 6 6

56 SHALINI SHARMA BTME25O1056 5 7 3 2 1 5

57 SHIV RAMNANI BTME25O1057 4 2 4 6 6 7

58 SHIVANSH SINGH THAKURBTME25O1058 6 6 3 6 7 5

59 SHRIDHAR VYAS BTME25O1059 10 7 8 10 5 7

60 SUHANI SHIVHARE BTME25O1060 2 5 4 4 1 5

61 TAUSIF KHAN BTME25O1061 3 1 1 2 1 3

62 UNNATI CHAUBEY BTME25O1062 5 4 5 5 4 6

63 VANI JAIN BTME25O1063 4 3 3 4 3 6

64 VIKESH SINGH BTME25O1064 7 1 5 8 5 5

65 VISHAL SINGH RATHOREBTME25O1065 5 2 2 3 6 3

66 YASHWANT KURMI BTME25O1066 7 7 7 6 3 2

Total Absent 0 0 4 8 0 4

2 5 0 0 0 6

64 61 62 58 66 56

Sharad Agrawal

Class Coordinator

B.Tech First Year, MED

Total Detained

                      Total Eligible


